RADIO
FREQUENCY
SYSTEMS
Indoor
Connectivity
Edition 1 / 01.2025
RF / Fiber / Hybrid
Solutions for Buildings and Tunnels R

RFS Indoor Connectivity
DISCOVER
Rail Tunnel
on our interactive LANDSCAPE
HYBRIFLEX fiber assemblies allow multiple fiber solutions to be combined into a single cable. This allows maxi-
mum flexibility as HYBRIFLEX can be configured to meet the exact connectivity needs of any indoor scenario.
HYBRIFLEX®
FIBER PLUG-AND-PLAY SOLUTION
Fiber Optic Backbone Cable, 12 x single mode fibers, MTP12(f) to MTP12(f), indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED, MTP12
FEMALE CONNECTORS
BOTH ENDS, INDOOR
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
FONF-FF06S-010M 10 (32.8) FONF-FF06S-110M 110 (360.9)
FONF-FF06S-020M 20 (65.6) FONF-FF06S-120M 120 (393.7)
FONF-FF06S-030M 30 (98.4) FONF-FF06S-130M 130 (426.5)
FONF-FF06S-040M 40 (131.2) FONF-FF06S-140M 140 (459.3)
FONF-FF06S-050M 50 (164.0) FONF-FF06S-150M 150 (492.1)
FONF-FF06S-060M 60 (196.8) FONF-FF06S-160M 160 (524.9)
FONF-FF06S-070M 70 (229.7) FONF-FF06S-170M 170 (557.7)
FONF-FF06S-080M 80 (262.5) FONF-FF06S-180M 180 (590.5)
FONF-FF06S-090M 90 (295.3) FONF-FF06S-190M 190 (623.4)
FONF-FF06S-100M 100 (328.1) FONF-FF06S-200M 200 (656.2)
Fiber Optic Backbone Cable, 24 x single mode fibers, 2 x MTP12(f) to 2 x MTP12(f), indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED,
2 X MTP12 FEMALE
CONNECTORS BOTH
ENDS, INDOOR
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
FONF-FF12S-010M-01 10 (32.8) FONF-FF12S-110M-01 110 (360.9)
FONF-FF12S-020M-01 20 (65.6) FONF-FF12S-120M-01 120 (393.7)
FONF-FF12S-030M-01 30 (98.4) FONF-FF12S-130M-01 130 (426.5)
FONF-FF12S-040M-01 40 (131.2) FONF-FF12S-140M-01 140 (459.3)
FONF-FF12S-050M-01 50 (164.0) FONF-FF12S-150M-01 150 (492.1)
FONF-FF12S-060M-01 60 (196.8) FONF-FF12S-160M-01 160 (524.9)
FONF-FF12S-070M-01 70 (229.7) FONF-FF12S-170M-01 170 (557.7)
FONF-FF12S-080M-01 80 (262.5) FONF-FF12S-180M-01 180 (590.5)
FONF-FF12S-090M-01 90 (295.3) FONF-FF12S-190M-01 190 (623.4)
FONF-FF12S-100M-01 100 (328.1) FONF-FF12S-200M-01 200 (656.2)
Fiber Optic Branch Cable, 12 x single mode fibers, MTP12(m) to MTP10(m) & 2 x SC/APC, indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED WITH
MTP12 MALE TO MTP10

RFS Indoor Connectivity
22
Indoor Antennas
PASSIVE DAS
INDOOR ANTENNAS UP TO 6 GHZ
* More components and other interfaces are available, please contact RFS
I-ATO5-43-617/6000
I-ATO5-43-617/6000M
I-ATO5-43-617/3800-T
I-ATP5-43-617/3800
DIRECTIVITY SISO | MIMO FREQUENCY, MHz MODEL NUMBER
5G In-Building Antennas
Omni SISO 380-520 / 698-960 / 1710-2700 I-ATO5-43-380/2700
Omni SISO 698-960 / 1427-3800 I-ATO5-43-617/3800
Omni SISO 617-960 / 1427-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATO5-43-617/3800-T
Omni SISO 698-960 / 1350-2700 / 3400-4000 I-ATO5-43-698/4000
Omni SISO 350-520 / 600-960 / 1350-1550 / 1690-2700 / 3300-4200 / 4900-6000 I-ATO5-43-350/6000
Omni SISO 617-960 / 1330-1550 / 1690-2700 / 3300-3800 / 4900-6000 I-ATO5-43-617/6000
Omni 2x2 MIMO 617-960 / 1427-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATO5-43-617/3800M
Omni 2x2 MIMO 698-960 / 1710-2700 / 3400-4000 I-ATO5-43-698/4000M
Omni 2x2 MIMO 617-960 / 1330-1550 / 1690-2700 / 3300-3800 / 4900-6000 I-ATO5-43-617/6000M
Omni 4x4 MIMO 617-698 / 698-960 / 1695-2700 / 3300-4000 / 4800-6000 I-ATO5-43-617/6000M4
Panel SISO 617-960 / 1427-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATP5-43-617/3800
Panel SISO 698-960 / 1710- 2700 / 3400-4000 I-ATP5-43-698/4000
Panel 2x2 MIMO 617-960 / 1427-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATP5-43-617/3800M
Panel 4x4 MIMO 617-960 / 1427-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATP5-43-617/3800M4
Stadium and High Capacity Venue Antennas
22x60deg 2x2 MIMO 617-960 / 1695-2700 / 3300-4200 I-ATPS6-43-617/4200M-2260
30x30deg 2x2 MIMO 617-960 / 1695-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATPS6-43-617/4200M-3030
60x60deg 2x2 MIMO 698-960 / 1695-2700 / 3300-3800 I-ATPS6-43-698/3800M-6060
RFS Indoor Connectivity
23

RFS Indoor Connectivity
Frequency Range
RFS Passive DAS Components 380-2700 MHz 617-3800 MHz 555-6000 MHz
Hybrid Coupler - 4.3-10 Female
3dB Directional Hybrid Coupler CDS2x2-43-350/2700-01 CDS2x2-43-617/3800-ECO CDS2x2-43-555/6000
- CDS4x4-43-617/3800-ECO CDS4x4-43-555/6000
Power Splitter - 4.3-10 Female
2-way power splitter PDS2-43-350/2700-01 PDS2-43-617/3800-ECO PDS2-43-555/6000
3-way power splitter PDS3-43-350/2700-01 PDS3-43-617/3800-ECO PDS3-43-555/6000
4-way power splitter PDS4-43-350/2700-01 PDS4-43-617/3800-ECO PDS4-43-555/6000
6-way power splitter - PDS6-43-617/3800-ECO -
Directional Coupler - 4.3-10 Female
6dB Directional Coupler CDS6-43-350/2700-01 CDS6-43-617/3800-ECO CDS6-43-555/6000
8dB  Directional Coupler - CDS8-43-617/3800-ECO CDS8-43-555/6000
10dB Directional Coupler CDS10-43-350/2700-01 CDS10-43-617/3800-ECO CDS10-43-555/6000
15dB Directional Coupler CDS15-43-350/2700-01 CDS15-43-617/3800-ECO CDS15-43-555/6000
20dB Directional Coupler CDS20-43-350/2700-01 CDS20-43-617/3800-ECO CDS20-43-555/6000
30dB Directional Coupler CDS30-43-350/2700-01 CDS30-43-617/3800-ECO CDS30-43-555/6000
Unequal Power Divider / Tapper - 4.3-10 Female
5 dB/ 3:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS5-43-350/2700-01 TPS5-43-617/3800-ECO TPS5-43-350/6000
6dB / 4:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS6-43-350/2700-01 TPS6-43-617/3800-ECO TPS6-43-350/6000
8dB / 6:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS8-43-350/2700-01 TPS8-43-617/3800-ECO TPS8-43-350/6000
10dB / 10:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS10-43-350/2700-01 TPS10-43-617/3800-ECO TPS10-43-350/6000
13dB / 20:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS13-43-350/2700-01 TPS13-43-617/3800-ECO TPS13-43-350/6000
15dB / 30:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS15-43-350/2700-01 TPS15-43-617/3800-ECO TPS15-43-350/6000
20dB / 100:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS20-43-350/2700-01 TPS20-43-617/3800-ECO TPS20-43-350/6000
30dB / 1000:1 Unequal Power Divider / Tapper TPS30-43-350/2700-01 TPS30-43-617/3800-ECO TPS30-43-350/6000
Low PIM Cable Loads - 4.3-10 Male
Cable Load, IP65, PIM -163, 50W TERP-43-3800-50W TERP-43-6000-50W
Cable Load, IP65, PIM -163, 100W TERP-43-3800-100W TERP-43-6000-100W
Indoor Dummy Loads - 4.3-10 Male
Termination Load  2W TER-43-3800-2W TER-43-6000-2W
Termination Load  5W TER-43-3800-5W TER-43-6000-5W
Termination Load  10W TER-43-3800-10W TER-43-6000-10W
Termination Load  20W TER-43-3800-20W TER-43-6000-20W
Termination Load  30W TER-43-3800-30W TER-43-6000-50W
Termination Load  50W TER-43-3800-50W TER-43-6000-100W
Termination Load  100W TER-43-3800-100W TER-43-6000-200W
* More components and other interfaces are available, please contact RFS
PASSIVE DAS
COMPONENTS UP TO 6 GHZ
25